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FEES FOR P
SEPTEMBER 2022 — JUNE 2023

ALL AMOUNTS ARE CACULATED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

1 SEMESTER FULL SCHOOL YEAR

TUITION $6,650.00 $13,300.00
..... HUMESTAY . .
..... MEDICALssuuooswwoo
APPLICATION FEE $350.00 $350.00
HOMESTAY PLACEMENT FEE $300.00 $300.00
STUDENT FEE $150.00 $300.00
..... TUTALCUSHCAD]31270000s2475000

- Transcript validation through your consulate/embassy is an additional fee of $200 per student
- Homestay monitoring fee - $100 monthly, grade 6 and 7 students
- Returning students’ medical fees subject to summer months supplement

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

COST IS IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

EXPLORE OUTDOOR PROGRAM VOLLEYBALL ACADEMY

(Vanier — 2nd semester, gr. 11) $1,000.00 (Highland - pending scholarship) $1,500.00 - $2500.00

Price varies depending on the
HUCKEY ACADEMY $1,000.00 EXPLORE OUTDOOR PROGRAM length of the program.
(Vanier — 1st semester) (Mark Isfeld — gr. 8 —12) Please inquire

www.studyinbritishcolumbia.com n StudyComoxVally u @StudyComoxVally
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SUMMER PROGRAM
FEE BREAKDOWN 2022-23
ALL AMOUNTS ARE CACULATED IN CANADIAN DOLLARS
ENGLISH EXPERIENCE PROGRAMS
JULY 4-29, 2022
3 WEEKS $2,887.50
4 WEEKS $3,850.00
ACADEMIC PREPARATION PROGRAM
AUGUST 1- 26, 2022
3 WEEKS $2,887.50
4 WEEKS $3,850.00

- Prices quoted include application fees, tuition, homestay, medical insurance and activities (excursions).

www.studyinbritishcolumbia.com/summer n StudyComoxVal

INTERNATIONAL
STUDENT PROGRAM
COMOX VALLEY

ly u @StudyComoxVally



